
Names of the teacher-consultants

Name of the 

consultancy project

Consulting/Sponsoring agency 

with contact details

G. Dineshkumar

Steel Design 

Consultation

Limra Constructions, 

8143134431

G. Dineshkumar

Structural 

Consultation

Limra Constructions, 

8143134431

A. Sravanthi Soil Testing (2 pits) Amba Associates, 9849142419

A. Sravanthi Soil Testing (2 pits) Amba Associates, 9849142419

Syed Riyaz Soil Testing (3 pits)

Amarnath Constructions, 

9390238679

Syed Riyaz Soil Testing (3 pits)

Amarnath Constructions, 

9390238679

Syed Riyaz Soil Testing (4 pits)

Amarnath Constructions, 

9390238679

G. Dineshkumar RC Design (G+2) Amba Associates, 9849142419

Syed Viqar Malik NDT Testing

Limra Constructions, 

8143134431

Names of the teacher-

consultants/corporate trainers

Title of the 

corporate training 

programme

Agency seeking training with 

contact details

3.5.1 Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the year (INR in lakhs) &                     3.5.2 

Total amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and clerical/project staff for undertaking consultancy 

during the year:

Revenue generated from consultancy during the year

Revenue generated from corporate training during the year



Revenue generated (INR in 

lakhs)

10,000

8,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

15,000

20,000

6,000

12,000

Revenue generated (amount in 

rupees) Number of trainees

3.5.1 Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the year (INR in lakhs) &                     3.5.2 

Total amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and clerical/project staff for undertaking consultancy 

during the year:

Revenue generated from consultancy during the year

Revenue generated from corporate training during the year


